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GB ALPINE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
NC Super-G - Ladies
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27/03/2022  /  Tignes (FRA) (GBR)  /  GB Snowsport GBR1251.933  /  26/03/2022 at 20:23  /  Page 1/1

Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Points

1 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 AND ECOA 77.50 .........................

2 108602 KLOTZ Saffron 2004 CAN MONT STE-MARIE 131.22 .........................

3 225737 JACKSON Lois 2001 GBR EVO 105.08 .........................

4 25217 NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002 AND Ecap 80.61 .........................

5 6296002 BRUMIN Martine 2003 ITA S.C. AOSTA A.S.D. 58.65 .........................

6 705526 SROBOVA Katarina 2005 SVK TJ Rohace Zuberec 100.24 .........................

7 595020 GUERILLOT Vanina 2002 POR Vanoise Ski Academy 123.75 .........................

8 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS Mount Hotham Racing Squad 54.22 .........................

9 225659 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 GBR AMB 56.55 .........................

10 225843 HOLMES Charlotte 2005 GBR EVO 81.57 .........................

11 516742 VIOLON Anna 2003 SUI Amis Montagnards 93.52 .........................

12 198514 BAUR Marine 2005 FRA LES AMIS DE LA NATURE MUNSTER 102.25 .........................

13 225771 DANIELS Daisi 2002 GBR AMB 99.88 .........................

14 198492 GRAY Charlotte 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS LES MENUIRES 127.08 .........................

15 225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR CDC 71.36 .........................

16 225822 JACKMAN Lucy 2004 GBR 154.36 .........................

17 198442 RAMIERE Lison 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS DE TIGNES 161.96 .........................

18 225812 MCKEY Holly 2003 GBR BSA 197.10 .........................

19 225850 STOKOE Amy 2005 GBR BSA 230.93 .........................

20 225855 BOMBERG Candice 2005 GBR APX 263.47 .........................
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Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Points

1 6191462 DUFFAUD Paco 2004 FRA CS TIGNES 88.71 .........................

2 221581 LAUGHLAND Max 2004 GBR AMB 86.00 .........................

3 6191514 CARETTI Matteo 2004 FRA SC OLYMP BELLE ETOILE ALBERTVI 88.08 .........................

4 6191617 JANOT Ethan 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS LA PLAGNE 85.55 .........................

5 6294530 GIORDA Luca 2003 ITA S.C. AOSTA A.S.D. 70.03 .........................

6 6191058 GUIGONNET Ed 2001 GBR 55.75 .........................

7 240175 BANYAI Attila 2005 HUN Callberg 88.50 .........................

8 221441 VINTER Owen 2001 GBR GSR 40.94 .........................

9 6294528 CANONICO Tommaso 2003 ITA S.C. AOSTA A.S.D. 70.50 .........................

10 860012 KOSTOV Ilia 2005 AZE 80.72 .........................

11 6100575 PARK Oscar 2004 CAN NSA 75.18 .........................

12 492063 ETXEZARRETA Adur 1996 ESP C.E.Navarra 45.19 .........................

13 221053 STEUDLE Roy-Alexander 1993 GBR 42.91 .........................

14 6191505 HACQUARD Dylan 2004 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS VAL D\'ISERE 79.64 .........................

15 221551 BENNETT Elliott 2003 GBR AMB 87.25 .........................

16 6191314 GUILLOT-COROUGE Pablo 2003 FRA CS TIGNES 89.46 .........................

17 6191611 GORRAND Leopold 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 89.51 .........................

18 6191515 VUKAJLOVIC-WESLEY Andino 2004 FRA S.C LES ARCS BOURG ST MAURICE 93.37 .........................

19 6533788 LINDENMEYR Aksel 2005 USA Crested Butte Mtn Sports Team 95.62 .........................

20 6191474 CASCI Noe 2004 FRA CS VAL D ISERE 99.05 .........................

21 221453 HUDSON Tom 2001 GBR AMB 101.45 .........................

22 6191603 TALAYRACH Thomas 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS DE TIGNES 103.02 .........................

23 221506 ABRISHAMI Diaco 2002 GBR BSA 108.27 .........................

24 6191620 VARCIN Enzo 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS VAL D\'ISERE 108.64 .........................

25 6191542 ARNAUD Mathis 2005 FRA CLUB OMNISPORTS VAL THORENS 114.95 .........................

26 6100419 DOMAN Robert 2003 CAN OSLER BLUFF 121.97 .........................

27 221588 MUNRO Gregor 2004 GBR BSC 140.39 .........................

28 221583 JENNINGS Toby 2004 GBR APX 140.57 .........................

29 221611 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 GBR EVO 156.77 .........................

30 221604 BLYTH Ruaridh 2005 GBR APX 165.65 .........................

31 6191578 JEULIN MERVILLE Leo 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS ISOLA 2000 169.55 .........................

32 221563 CLARKE Alexandre 2003 GBR K 172.50 .........................

33 221601 RADWAN Adam 2005 GBR AMB 173.89 .........................

34 221571 GRIEVE Joe 2003 GBR BSA 220.71 .........................

35 221578 METHERINGHAM Zachary 2004 GBR GSR 221.64 .........................

36 6533774 HABAL-SHORE Mathias 2005 USA 229.28 .........................

37 40738 WALLACE Jackson 2005 AUS 262.37 .........................

38 221618 MAXWELL Gordon 2005 GBR GSR 284.88 .........................

39 221617 PERRIN JOHNSTON Finlay 2005 GBR -,-- .........................

40 221580 BAYLES Sebastian 2004 GBR SPR -,-- .........................

41 30558 ETCHEBARNE Indalecio Jose 2004 ARG -,-- .........................

42 221603 STANLEY Harvey 2005 GBR APX -,-- .........................
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Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Points

1 108602 KLOTZ Saffron 2004 CAN MONT STE-MARIE 131.22 .........................

2 705526 SROBOVA Katarina 2005 SVK TJ Rohace Zuberec 100.24 .........................

3 225843 HOLMES Charlotte 2005 GBR EVO 81.57 .........................

4 6296002 BRUMIN Martine 2003 ITA S.C. AOSTA A.S.D. 58.65 .........................

5 198514 BAUR Marine 2005 FRA LES AMIS DE LA NATURE MUNSTER 102.25 .........................

6 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 AND ECOA 77.50 .........................

7 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS Mount Hotham Racing Squad 54.22 .........................

8 225659 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 GBR AMB 56.55 .........................

9 595020 GUERILLOT Vanina 2002 POR Vanoise Ski Academy 123.75 .........................

10 25217 NUNEZ ALONSO Jessica 2002 AND Ecap 80.61 .........................

11 225771 DANIELS Daisi 2002 GBR AMB 99.88 .........................

12 225737 JACKSON Lois 2001 GBR EVO 105.08 .........................

13 198492 GRAY Charlotte 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS LES MENUIRES 127.08 .........................

14 225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR CDC 71.36 .........................

15 516742 VIOLON Anna 2003 SUI Amis Montagnards 93.52 .........................

16 225822 JACKMAN Lucy 2004 GBR 154.36 .........................

17 198442 RAMIERE Lison 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS DE TIGNES 161.96 .........................

18 225812 MCKEY Holly 2003 GBR BSA 197.10 .........................

19 225850 STOKOE Amy 2005 GBR BSA 230.93 .........................

20 225855 BOMBERG Candice 2005 GBR APX 263.47 .........................
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Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Points

1 6191462 DUFFAUD Paco 2004 FRA CS TIGNES 88.71 .........................

2 221551 BENNETT Elliott 2003 GBR AMB 87.25 .........................

3 6191505 HACQUARD Dylan 2004 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS VAL D\'ISERE 79.64 .........................

4 221581 LAUGHLAND Max 2004 GBR AMB 86.00 .........................

5 6191617 JANOT Ethan 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS LA PLAGNE 85.55 .........................

6 492063 ETXEZARRETA Adur 1996 ESP C.E.Navarra 45.19 .........................

7 6294528 CANONICO Tommaso 2003 ITA S.C. AOSTA A.S.D. 70.50 .........................

8 860012 KOSTOV Ilia 2005 AZE 80.72 .........................

9 6191514 CARETTI Matteo 2004 FRA SC OLYMP BELLE ETOILE ALBERTVI 88.08 .........................

10 221053 STEUDLE Roy-Alexander 1993 GBR 42.91 .........................

11 240175 BANYAI Attila 2005 HUN Callberg 88.50 .........................

12 6294530 GIORDA Luca 2003 ITA S.C. AOSTA A.S.D. 70.03 .........................

13 6100575 PARK Oscar 2004 CAN NSA 75.18 .........................

14 6191058 GUIGONNET Ed 2001 GBR 55.75 .........................

15 221441 VINTER Owen 2001 GBR GSR 40.94 .........................

16 6191314 GUILLOT-COROUGE Pablo 2003 FRA CS TIGNES 89.46 .........................

17 6191611 GORRAND Leopold 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 89.51 .........................

18 6191515 VUKAJLOVIC-WESLEY Andino 2004 FRA S.C LES ARCS BOURG ST MAURICE 93.37 .........................

19 6533788 LINDENMEYR Aksel 2005 USA Crested Butte Mtn Sports Team 95.62 .........................

20 6191474 CASCI Noe 2004 FRA CS VAL D ISERE 99.05 .........................

21 221453 HUDSON Tom 2001 GBR AMB 101.45 .........................

22 6191603 TALAYRACH Thomas 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS DE TIGNES 103.02 .........................

23 221506 ABRISHAMI Diaco 2002 GBR BSA 108.27 .........................

24 6191620 VARCIN Enzo 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS VAL D\'ISERE 108.64 .........................

25 6191542 ARNAUD Mathis 2005 FRA CLUB OMNISPORTS VAL THORENS 114.95 .........................

26 6100419 DOMAN Robert 2003 CAN OSLER BLUFF 121.97 .........................

27 221588 MUNRO Gregor 2004 GBR BSC 140.39 .........................

28 221583 JENNINGS Toby 2004 GBR APX 140.57 .........................

29 221611 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 GBR EVO 156.77 .........................

30 221604 BLYTH Ruaridh 2005 GBR APX 165.65 .........................

31 6191578 JEULIN MERVILLE Leo 2005 FRA CLUB DES SPORTS ISOLA 2000 169.55 .........................

32 221563 CLARKE Alexandre 2003 GBR K 172.50 .........................

33 221601 RADWAN Adam 2005 GBR AMB 173.89 .........................

34 221571 GRIEVE Joe 2003 GBR BSA 220.71 .........................

35 221578 METHERINGHAM Zachary 2004 GBR GSR 221.64 .........................

36 6533774 HABAL-SHORE Mathias 2005 USA 229.28 .........................

37 40738 WALLACE Jackson 2005 AUS 262.37 .........................

38 221618 MAXWELL Gordon 2005 GBR GSR 284.88 .........................

39 221580 BAYLES Sebastian 2004 GBR SPR -,-- .........................

40 30558 ETCHEBARNE Indalecio Jose 2004 ARG -,-- .........................

41 221603 STANLEY Harvey 2005 GBR APX -,-- .........................

42 221617 PERRIN JOHNSTON Finlay 2005 GBR -,-- .........................

NJC SG - MEN




